
PS201 PS202 PS203 PS204 PS205 PS206 PS207

8.15-9.00

9.15-10.00

10.15-11.00

11.15-12.00

12.15-13.00

13.15-14.00

14.15-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.15-19.00

14.15-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

P
on

ie
dz

ia
łe

k

Prawo karne (c)
dr Paweł Petasz

3044 (40)

Prawo cywilne I (c)
mgr Joanna Jaroszkiewicz 

3053 (40)
Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)
mgr Krystyna Warylewska

4056 (54)
Prawo cywilne I (c)

mgr Kinga Konieczna
1039 (78)

Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)
mgr Krystyna Warylewska

2002 (60)
Prawo cywilne I (c)

mgr Joanna Jaroszkiewicz 
2008 (24)

Prawo cywilne I (c)
mgr Mateusz Kosmol

2003 (24)

W
to

re
k

9.15-12.00

Prawo cywilne I (w)
dr hab. Małgorzata Balwicka-Szczyrba

AULA (400)

12.15-14.00

Prawo karne (w)
prof. zw. dr hab. Jarosław Warylewski

AULA (400)

Prawo cywilne I (c)
mgr Paulina Wyszyńska-

Ślufińska
3035 (36)

Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)
mgr Krystyna Warylewska

3042 (44)

II Rok Prawo jednolite stacjonarne
semestr zimowy 2018/2019

Prawo karne (c)
dr Paweł Petasz

3025 (48)
Prawo karne (c)

dr Tomasz Snarski
4037 (36)

(16:45-19:00)



13.15-14.00

14.15-15.00

15.15-16.00

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.15-19.00

Prawo karne (c)
dr Tomasz Snarski

2015 (40)

C
zw

ar
te

k

9.15-11.00

Prawo Unii Europejskiej (w)
dr Monika Adamczak-Retecka

AULA (400)

11.15-13.00

Prawo karne (w)
prof. zw. dr hab. Jarosław Warylewski

Aud.A (200)
Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)
mgr Krystyna Warylewska

3043 (40)

Prawo cywilne I (c)
mgr Paulina Wyszyńska-

Ślufińska
3053 (40)

Prawo karne (c)
dr Jacek Potulski

3035 (36)

Prawo karne (c)
mgr Bartosz Kędzierski

3041 (42)
Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)

dr Olga Śniadach
3050 (56)Prawo cywilne I (c)

mgr Paulina Wyszyńska-
Ślufińska
3053 (40)

Prawo karne (c)
dr Jacek Potulski

3035 (36)

Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)
mgr Krystyna Warylewska

3044 (40)

Prawo Unii Europejskiej (c)
dr Olga Śniadach

4036 (36)


